SUBSTITUTE REC PORM PTO-1595 O5 - 25	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): 10136	17533 Jress of receiving party(ies):	
Intelligent Microwave Systems		
F29601-96-C-0012	Name United States Air Force	
	Name: United States Air Force	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address: 377 ABW/JAN	
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2251 Maxwell Ave., SE	
	Street Address: 2251 Maxwell Ave., 5E	
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name ☑ OtherConfirmatory License 	City: Kirtland AFB	
Committatory License		
	State: NM Zip: 87117-5773	
Execution Date(s): March 22, 2000		
☑ This instrument should be recorded on the governmen-		
tal register in accordance with 37 CFR 7.1(e)(1).	Additional and a control of the standard of th	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 01PE	\ \	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s):	题. Patent No.(s):	
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	(a). 1 die ii 140.(3).	
09/419,012		
Filed: October 13, 1999	ı	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 図 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Total number of applications and patents involved: 		
concerning document anodia be mailed.	4	
Name: Kenneth E. Callahan		
Internal Address: 377 ABW/JAN	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$0	
	☐ Enclosed ☑ Not applicable	
Street Address: 2251 Maxwell Ave., SE	The instrument to be recorded is not an instrument	
	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	l affecting title (37 CFR 7.1(e)(2) and (i)).	
City Kirtland AFR	affecting title (37 CFR 7.1(e)(2) and (j)).	
City: Kirtland AFB		
City: Kirtland AFB State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773	Deposit account number:	
07117 [77]		
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773	Deposit account number:	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE	Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773	Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature.	Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infecopy of the original document.	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infacopy of the original document. Kenneth E. Callahan	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE	
State: NM ZIP: 87117-5773 DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infecopy of the original document.	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true May 12,-2000 Signature	

PATENT REEL: 010802 FRAME: 0975

CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT		
1. NAME OF CONTRACT	OR .	2. CONTRACT NUMBER
Intelliaer	nt Microwave Systems	F29601-96-C-0012
3. TITLE OF INVENTION		123001-30-0-0012
Method Of (Characterizing a Device Under	Test
4. NAME OF INVENTOR	S)	
Donald Wil	liam Metzger	·
5. SERIAL NUMBER		6. FILING DATE
09419012		Oct 13, 1999
	Clause, 52.227-11, Jun 97	is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights (identify clause by title and date) included in with 377th ABW, Dept. of the Air Force
	Government under this contract in t	ory of the paid-up license granted to the this invention, patent application and this acquired by tghe Government by the
	and make copies of the above-iden	ranted an irrevocable power to inspect tified patent application. lay of Mixel, 2000. Year
	(SEAL)	BY (Signature of Contractor) Il with - Think
		TITLE OF CONTRACTOR Don Metzger, President
Ma	Mrs Sections	BUSINESS ADDRESS 10335 Marble Creek Circle Colorado Springs, CO 80908

AFSC FORM 165, NOV 89

RECORDED: 05/22/2000

PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE.

PATENT REEL: 010802 FRAME: 0976